Date
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

TILLAMOOK COUNTY

M Tax Distribution

Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD

1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection

1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary

1 Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District

1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
NOSDB &C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
1,002.49
1,276.87

612.40
144.15
1,173.26
1,793.16
482.44
153.36
339.43
123,735.96
134.77
683,427.54
364.83
3,539.56
1,191.00
385.32
516.47
4,817.83
142,394.47
2,144.99
40,538.85
828.25
402.93
979.41
15,225.18
2,097.81
49,649.18
102,136.50
52,734.13
2,373.81
605,886.20
1,481.94
65.40

Special Notation or Description

July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
62.01 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
73.39 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

4,141.34 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
2,376.46 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
107.08 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
12,989.64 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
79.23 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
15,820.30 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT



