

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
8/12/2022		1 City of Bay City	1,002.49	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Garibaldi	1,276.87	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Manzanita	612.40	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Nehalem	144.15	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Rockaway Beach	1,173.26	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Tillamook	1,793.16	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 City of Wheeler	482.44	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	153.36	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	339.43	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 N Co Recreation District	123,735.96	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	134.77	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	683,427.54	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	364.83	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	3,539.56	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	1,191.00	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Neskowin Sanitary	385.32	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Neskowin Water District	516.47	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Nestucca RFPD	4,817.83	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	142,394.47	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	2,144.99	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 NW Regional ESD	40,538.85	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	828.25	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	402.93	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	979.41	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Port of Nehalem	15,225.18	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Port of Tillamook Bay	2,097.81	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 TC ECD-911	49,649.18	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Tillamook Bay Community College	102,136.50	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	52,734.13	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Tillamook Fire District	2,373.81	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Tillamook School District #9	605,886.20	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	1,481.94	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022		1 Willamina School District #63J	65.40	July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT

Distributed by Check

8/12/2022	Beaver Wtr	0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Cloverdale Wtr	62.01 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Nedonna RFPD	73.39 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	4,141.34 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	NOSD B & C	2,376.46 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	NOSD General	107.08 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Port of Garibaldi	12,989.64 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	79.23 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Till Soil & Water	15,820.30 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT
8/12/2022	Wilson River Water	0.00 July Tax Distribution w State Timber & HERT